KM par 2023

Plac

uih WN R

O Vo

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Poang

183,3
179,4
177,6
177,3
173,5

171,8
171,8
170,1
167, 3
167,0

160, 9
159, 0
151,4
149,2
144, 4

141,2
140,0
136,1
126,4
126,4

110, 4
108,6
106, 3
71,2
66,8

51,4
50,3
45,8
42,2
37,8

34,0
32,8

Namn

Dan Andersson - Maria Andreasson
Ulf Backman - Maria Ohlsson
Anders Persson - 0Ola Strom

Gunno Nilsson - Stefan Johnson
Lennart Nordberg - Anders Hantoft

Sabina Sahlin - Tommy Johansson
Maud Brink - Eva Lena Glimne

Bert Gustavsson

Jan-Erik Heiner - Rolf Runquist
Lars-Eric Thedeby - Greger Sundgren

Goran Johansson - Jan Jonsson
Monica Sandquist - Tom Sandquist
Karin Nilsson

Thomas Knutsson - Sven-Ake Johnsson
Monika Heiner - Kristina Sahlin

Ingegard Nordenberg - Kent Nordenberg

Kerstin Trydell - Gunilla Johansson
Bo Walhed - Henrik Hansen

Inga-Maj Baath

Jan Karlsson

Jan Gustavsson - Ib Jensen
Bengt Alfredsson
Soren Westling - Lisa Westling

Solveig Svensson - Ann-Christin Wallin

Diana Avaso

0la Svensson - Karl-Otto Waara
Roland Svensson

Michael Svidén - Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Agneta Hagerstrom - Mona Joleby
Ulla Skarberg

Sven-Erik Persson
Megan Appelbadck

MID

5432
82648
46492
51049
13321

84614
82812
12209
86913
28669

9624
33276
87406
45577
27073

11872
48769
19551
81079
31321

35158
10495
27606
91544
63434

21351
92781
42194
48771
15888

13405
67900

61184
87599
48768

9632
82097

16141
81091

38985
28664

8317
33275

11007
25964

9631

32115
6022

40257

27605

40247

46227

65525
56950

Ersatt

(54,7)
(56,0)
(49,5)
(54,9)
(55,5)

(54,4)
(50,5)
(55,8)
(53,4)
(54,9)

(56,3)
(51,3)
(39,6)
(48,6)
(39,8)

(44,3)
(43,3)
(40,0)
(41,0)
(41,0)

03-20 93-066 92-20 92-06 91-16

70,3
56,0
45,6
53,4
57,8

54,2
50,5
39,6
53,4
39,8
53,9
52,9
39,6

39,8

42,7

37,8

50,3

56,3

45,8

37,8

54,7
60,9
59,9
58,9
55,5

54,4
50,0
56,0
39,3
35,7

60,2

42,2

52,9
62,5
68,2
63,5
48,2

49,2
58,3
43,0
54,9

56,8

49,5
37,0

51,6
43,8
41,7
41,7

32,8

50,3

48,8
50,9

34,0



